[Player Score

T Reilly

T Bartle

G Goor

A Jones

A Thrower
J Pringle

K Holt

W Unworth
G Eagleton
R Poidevin
W Perry

R McKinley
B Neilson
B Michie

D Newton
R Anderson
A Thomas
S Gemmill
R Hewson
J Keeling

J Robb

| Lewis

C Harris

P Francis

C Costello
P Travers

B Costello
G Reid

40
39
38
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30

[Player Score
N Cox 29
A Morris 29
D Piccirillo 28
B Aboozaid 28
L Waine 28
| Baraldi 28
J Wasson 27
M Hoy 27
B Carr 26
G Brickell 26
M Bezzant 26
| Unsworth 25
R Chilby 25
G McGlashan 23
G Tallon 23
R Reeve 16
P Knight NCR






